
MR-45/03/19

MD
R 

42

ODR-89

RR(VR)158

570

1

8

4

78

35

21

7

2

94

14

89

28

15
16

12

29

17

88

90

24

91

113

125 129

22

20

23

36

9

39

111

126

122

33

34

117

112

11

130

10

31

128
123

18

82

32

86

27

6

124

19
25

26

3

116

131

132

114
119

133

127

5

87

115

77/2

30

77/3

83

121

77/4

77/1

76/2

75

76/1

Sawari

Mane Jawalga

Shelgi

Borsuri

Tadmugli

Koyachiwadi

Channachiwadi

Koyachiwadi

Koyachiwadi

TagarkhedaSangaraddiwadi Sangaraddiwadi

Aurad (sha)

76°53'30"E

76°53'30"E

76°53'0"E

76°53'0"E

76°52'30"E

76°52'30"E

76°52'0"E

76°52'0"E

76°51'30"E

76°51'30"E

18
°3

'30
"N

18
°3

'30
"N

18
°3

'0"
N

18
°3

'0"
N

18
°2

'30
"N

18
°2

'30
"N

18
°2

'0"
N

18
°2

'0"
N

18
°1

'30
"N

18
°1

'30
"N

18
°1

'0"
N

18
°1

'0"
N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:8,000
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